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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Label/ Print
Graduation

Cap

Internally or externally
threaded cap

i
: I
'y

72.383

CryoPure tube 5.0 ml (PP) with QuickSeal screw cap
(HDPE), white, external thread, 4.5 ml nominal volume,
sterile, non-pyrogenic/endotoxin-free, non-mutagenic,
non-cytotoxic, IVD, CE, 25 pcs./bag

With printed label
Yes

Screw cap
External thread

Suitable for 93.875.xxx
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Size

Sample volume
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material
Cap material
Colour of cap

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Sterilisation

Pyrogen-free

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

45 ml
90,5 mm

Polypropylene (PP)

High Density Polyethylene (HD-PE)

White

IVD

CE

sterile
Pyrogen-free
batched

250

250

1000

52000

598 mm

378 mm

135 mm

0,0305 cbm
5,03 KG
4038917081412
4038917080651
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